OPTICAL CONTACTLESS TYPE JT30 series
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
J T 3 0  -  1 2 0  -  5 0 0
Series name
Effective electrical angle
120：120°　340：340°
Output
0：0.5 ~ 4.5 V (Standard)
Input voltage
5：DC5 V　C：DC12 V
Effective electrical
angle
120°
DC5 V JT30-120-500
JT30-120-C00
JT30-340-500
JT30-340-C00
DC12 V
DC5 V
DC12 V
340°
Input voltage Part number
■ FEATURES
●	Contactless configuration offers much longer life
●	Low torque 0.245 mN·m {2.5 gf·cm} maximum
●	Superior temperature characteristic due to temperature
compensation circut incorporated
●	RoHS compliant
※ Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.
Optical contactless single turn type
Basic construction
Case
Light source
Position Sensitive Detector
(Photo-sensor)
Slit
P.C. board
Bearing
Preload spring
Shaft
RoHS compliant
JT30 series
I0
DC5 V, 12 V
Output
0 V
I0 is 20 mA max.
2.2 kΩ
JT30 出力回路
3 - M 3 D = 3 min.
12
0120
20
30
2.
5
27
15 6
0 ñ0
.0
5